

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20868/2009

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SINCHETTY SATYANARAYAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20869 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20870 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20871 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30265 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 30/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete in SLP(C) Nos. 20868 and 20871 of 2009. There is no appearance for the Respondents therein.

....2/-

ITEM No. 85 - 2 -

Await service of notice in SLP(C) Nos. 20869, 20870 and 30265 of 2009. Counsel for the Petitioner is directed to file affidavit of dasti service.

List the matters on 28.04.2010.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar