

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20868/2009

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SINCHETTY SATYANARAYAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20869 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20870 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20871 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30265 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 09/07/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Zaki Ahmad Khan,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service of notice is complete in all the matters.  
Respondents may file counter affidavit, if any, within four weeks from today as a last chance.

List the matters on 18.8.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

Registrar