

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2676/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2007 in CWP No.
8654/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 15028 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28594 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 31296 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 5035 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6307 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6695 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6697 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 16/12/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
 Mr.R.Balasubramanian, Adv.
 Mrs.Laxmi Shastri, Adv.
 Mr.J.K.Mishra, Adv.
 For Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.
 For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pardeep Dahiya, Adv.
 Mrs Shiel Sethi, Adv.

 Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.
 : 2 :

Mr.B.S.Rathore, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List alongwith SLP(C)No.16565/2007 etc. in February,
2011.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master